MARRIAGE LICENCE ISSUERS OUTSIDE OF WINNIPEG

Issuers are listed by registered address and can issue marriage licenses anywhere within Manitoba

ALTONA
ARBORG
BEAUSEJOUR
BIRTLE
BOISSEVAIN
BRANDON

CHURCHILL
DAUPHIN

EAST ST PAUL
ERICKSON
FISHER BRANCH
FLIN FLON

GILLAM

GIMLI
GLADSTONE
GLENBORO
GRANDVIEW
INGLIS
LANDMARK
LORETTE
McCREARY.
MELITA
MINNEDOSA
MORDEN
MORRIS
NEEPAWA

NIVERVILLE
NORWAY HOUSE CREE NATION

PILOT MOUND

POWERVIEW-PINE FALLS
PINE FALLS
PORTAGE LA PRAIRIE

BSI Insurance - Altona
Municipality of Bifrost-Riverton
Tamara Strecker

Prairie View Municipality
Andrew Agencies Ltd

City of Brandon

Tracy McConechy
Promises Bridal

The Town of Churchill
Great Occasions

Leanne Ursel

| now pronouce you....
Thrifty Sisters Wedding Services
Rural Municipality of Fisher
Nasselquist Jewellers

The City of Flin Flon

Town of Gillam

Diamond Beach/Gimli Florist

Heart and Soul Balance

Guild Insurance Group

Grandview Municipality

Asessippi Ski Area Resort- Asessippi Weddings Division
Precious Unions

Memorable Weddings

Country Oasis Spa & Florals

Melita Super Thrifty Pharmacy

Janice Richards

Appelt's Jewellers

Remple Insurance Brokers
Andrea Wilson

Norma J. Glandfield

BSI Insurance

Norway House Cree Nation
Bridges Agencies

Keystone Insurance Agencies
Riverfront Convenience
Country Concepts

Always a Florist

Mil Jeanne Flowers & Axcenz
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Unit 4 - 306 Centre Ave E
329 River Road

Site 430, Comp 11, RR4
678 Main St, Box 70

360 South Railway Street
410-9th St.

737 -11" st.

18-6th St.

Box 459

By appointment only
By appointment only
20 Keedian Dr.

30 Tache Street

68 Main St.

20 First avenue

Box 100 333 railway ave

77 - 1% Ave.

Box 310- 18 Dennis St East
604 Railway Ave, Box 100
Box 219, 531 Main Street
Box 70 NE 32-22-28 W1
29 Sand Piper Trail N

38 Dubuc Bay

507 Burrows Rd

112 Main St.

Box 758, 63 2™ St. SE

338 Stephen St.

207 Main St S

Box 91

500-2nd Ave

1-41 Main Street, Box 220
Box 250

134 Broadway Ave.

Box 209, 134 Broadway Ave.

182 Main St

101-19 Pine St

1625 Saskatchewan Ave W
106 Saskatchewan Ave E

204-324-8666
204-376-2391
204-268-5868
204-842-3234
204-534-2418/1-800-799-8010
204-729-2296

204-727-0246
204-728-7099
204-675-8871
204-572-6379
431-738-3441
204-232-9895
204-922-2331
204-372-6393 ext 1
204-687-4663/204-271-2089
204-681-7511
204-652-3150

204-642-8001
204-385-2434
204-827-2009
204-546-5250
204-564-2000
204-297-6255
204-878-3426
204-835-2357
431-741-5919/204-522-3255

204-868-9024/204-867-8707
204-822-4501
204-746-2320
204-476-0602
204-476-3227
204-388-4018
204-359-6721
204-825-2442
204-825-2442
204-213-2223
204-367-2248
204-239-5032
204-857-6886
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RESTON

RM OF ST. CLEMENT
ROBLIN

RUSSELL

SELKIRK

SNOW LAKE

SOURIS
ST. MALO
ST.PIERRE-JOLYS

ST. THERESA POINT FIRST NATION

STE. AGATHE
STE. ANNE
STEINBACH

STONEWALL
SWAN RIVER
TADOULE LAKE
TEULON

THE PAS
THOMPSON
VIRDEN

WASAGAMACK FIRST NATION
WEST ST. PAUL

WHITEMOUTH
WINKLER

Olina Jewel Inc.

R.M. of Pipestone

Weddingbella

Municipality of Roblin
Municipality of Russell Binscarth
Bonded Mobility Services

Linda Hawes

Glen and Dianna Bartley

Sweet Nothings

Plaza Petals Flower Shoppe

BSI Insurance Brokers - St. Malo
BSI Insurance Brokers - St. Pierre-Jolys

St. Theresa Point First Nation
BSI Insurance

A&J Fiola Insurance Agency
GNM Fine Jewellers

City of Steinbach

Vows and Beyond

J.L. VAN DASSELAAR

Lloyd's Jewellers

Lunding's Jewellers

Caroline Thorassie

Kozy's Productions

Berna Dean Flower & Gifts 2014
Hometown Event Rentals
Abbey City Computer Services
Anything Grows

Flower Attic & Gifts
Wasagamack First Nation
David A. Bibby ENT

A Perfect Ceremony | Do

HUB International Insurance
LA Gold

Updated on:

January 8, 2024

115 Saskatchewan Ave E
401 Third Ave box 99

18 Louise St.

125-1st Ave NW, Box 998
178 Main St N, Box 10

230 Manitoba Ave

313 Eveline St

15 Parres Ave, P.O. Box 255
121 Elm St.

89-1st Street S.

102-163 St Malo Street

467 Sabourin Street, Box 390

Box 580

159 Pembina Trails

161 Centrale Ave.

375 main st

225 Reimer Ave

13-90 Brandt St.

Box 634, 77-005, Road 8 East

Box 310, 606 Main St.
602 Main St.

House 288 Box 29

92 Main Street

203 Fischer Ave

202 SNAKE ISLAND WAY
223 Deerwood Drive
9-56 Copper Road
261-7th Ave South
Box 1

14 Dacombe Place
243 Burns Rd

131 Railway Ave.
3-655 Main St.

204-857-4180

204-877-3327

204-471-4880

204-937-8333

204-773-2253

204-785-1992

204-485-8855
204-358-2576/204-358-6605
204-358-7659

204-483-3174

204-347-5368

204-433-7758
204-462-2106/204-462-
2433/431-288-0163
204-882-2276

204-422-5985

204-326-3917

204-326-9877

204-371-7738
204-461-2194/204-467-5007

204-734-2982/204-734-0194
204-734-2000
204-684-2203
204-886-2378
204-623-5426
431-355-3055
6478808660
204-677-2988
204-748-1869
204-457-2339
204-633-4956
204-227-7174
204-348-2217
204-325-5296



